Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 39
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/30/2021
TIME: 08:48 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10867671
01/30/2021 08:04 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10867671

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 1918
0.20 4712
0.28 4597
0.66 3451
0.86 8222
155 13603
1.75 418902
3.43 3876
2304104

%

5.2

2.7

6:00

Area
2685
16081
26128
27785
83869
108723
1978470
60363
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